AssetTag
GF2501765
gf2501851
gf2501852
gf2501847
gf2501849
gf2501841
gf2501844
gf2501842
gf2501874
gf2501875
gf2501876
gf2501877
gf2501878
gf2501879
gf2501880
gf2501881
gf2501882
gf2501883
gf2501884
gf2501892
gf2501900
GF2501903
gf2501904
gf2501906
gf2501907
gf2501908
gf2501909
gf2501910
gf2501911
gf2501912
gf2501913
gf2501914
gf2501916
gf2501917
gf2501918
gf2501919
gf2501920
gf2501921
gf2501922

Manufacturer
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL

Model

OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3060
OPTIPLEX 3070
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3060
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050
OPTIPLEX 3050

SerialNumber
997ZLR2
98W1MR2
9994MR2
CDS4MP2
5KKXLP2
1N37PX2
923TV53
CBDWS8N?2
GLWG3W2
2CLBXQ2
98R2MR2
98Y2MR2
9981 MR2
9931MR2
993ZLR2
9965MR2
98ZYLR2
98W3MR2
9900MR2
98VYLR2
98VOMR2
98V2MR2
9923MR2
98V4AMR2
98R3MR2
98S52MR2
98T1MR2
98X4MR2
99C4MR2
9935MR2
9980MR2
991ZLR2
9913MR2
9901MR2
9927ZLR2
98Y4MR2
98TOMR2
98X3MR2
98SZLR2

Processor RAM
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-7500 3.40 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-7500 3.40 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-8500 3.00 GH: 8 GB
CORE 15-9500 3.00 GH: 8 GB
CORE 15-7500 3.40 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-8500 3.00 GH: 8 GB
CORE 15-7500 3.40 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH: 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB
CORE 15-6500 3.20 GH. 8 GB

StoragelSize

256 GB

Storage test result(s)

Pass



